AgroHof. i3

Metal Technik CrocodileML 1200-2

Crocodille en ensilage 120 cm

Parametres
Nom
Largeur de travail
Longueur
Hauteur
Poids
Capacité (m3)

Hauteur d'ouverture

Siege social
Agrohof Kft.
6064 Tiszaug, Bokros tanya 16.

Ventes

+34 662 65 14 07
info@agrohof.com

https://agrohof.fr/sku/m27-2916

Unité

1200 mm
1080 mm
900 mm
199 kg
0.49 m3

1120 mm
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